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Saturday, June 8, 2024
Masters Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Masters  24 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       24004   Ryder        D. Barlics      37.45       2    0    2    7     20     41 1 Q
       24006   Jack         T. Elison       39.23       2    2    0    5     20     41 2 Q
       24003   Ziggy        L. Husson       34.92       2    2    0    7            23 3 
       24002   Remi         D. Barlics      37.69       2    0    3    7            23   

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Masters  20 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       20020   Kindle       K. Schaefer     36.60       2    2    0    7     20     43 1 Q
       20005   Rhythm       L. Husson       38.09       2    2    0    6     20     42 2 Q
       20024   Zorro        D. Davidheiser  37.21       2    0    2    7     20     41 3 Q
       20028   Kona         J. Bonsignore   34.40       2    1    0    5     20     38 4 Q
       20012   Ember        S. Peppes       39.34       2    0    1    6     20     38   Q
       20002   Valor        R. Huey         36.36       0    2    1    6     20     34   Q
       20008   Logic        R. Svarcas      34.19       2    1    3    7            26   
       20013   Magic        J. Johnson      35.00       2    2    1    5            23   
       20027   Dezi         L. Husson       39.27       2    2    1    5            23   
       20022   Rebel        J. Johnson      33.44       2    1    0    5            18   
       20015   Cherry Pie   J. Bonsignore   45.98       1    2    1    5            18   
       20033   Lark         H. McNenly      43.94       0    2    1    5            13   
       20009   Ryobi        L. Keller       41.21       0    1    2    3            10   

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       16020   Brazen       R. Huey         36.26       2    2    1    4     20     42 1 Q
       16005   Sophie       M. Armstrong    39.14       2    0    1    5     20     37 2 Q
       16009   Duffey       H. Ackley       36.71       1    0    2    6     20     35 3 Q
       16001   Sam          R. Sutherland   42.44       2    2    0    6            22   
       16014   Joee         T. Herman       37.28       2    1    1    4            19   

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       12003   Ditto        S. Costello     35.77       2    2    1    5     20     43 1 Q
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       12002   Gucci        C. Madeiros     38.00       2    1    2    6     20     43 2 Q
       12005   Bacchus      S. Ratz         No Time     2    0    1    6            18 3 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 25
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 13
              Percent Qualified: 52.0%
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Saturday, June 8, 2024
Performance III Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Performance III   20 inch  Judge: Valerie
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       20019   Magic        L. Brown        38.17       1    2    1    5     20     38 1 Q

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 17 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Valerie
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       16008   Torin        S. Roth         39.79       2    2    0    7     20     43 1 Q
       16017   Quilo        C. Velas        35.79       2    1    2    5     20     42 2 Q
       16025   Starr        R. Conti        37.29       2    1    2    4     20     41 3 Q
       16018   Bret         B. Koferl       38.58       2    0    1    6     20     38   Q
       16001   DeWalt       V. Madeiros     40.08       1    1    2    4     20     36   Q
       16013   Billie       L. Boxer        36.63       1    1    0    6     20     34   Q
       16022   Tagg         D. Widdowson    No Time     2    1    0    7            20   
       16004   Kai          S. Greenholt    42.27       1    2    0    6            17   
       16003   Danny        C. Feroe        47.00       1    0    2    6            15   

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 18 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Valerie
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       12007   Nala         K. Saunders     45.72       2    0    1    4            16 1 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 11
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 63.6%
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Saturday, June 8, 2024
Veterans Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 18 seconds    Veterans   12 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       12010   Denali       J. Bonsignore   36.26       1    1    4    4     20     40 1 Q

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Saturday, June 8, 2024
Advanced Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 14 seconds    Advanced   20 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       20007   Nia          J. Whiteley     35.08       1    1    0    6     25     39 1 Q

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Advanced   16 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       16006   Coorie Doon  H. Ackley       38.08       1    0    2    6            15 1 

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Advanced    8 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       08004   Kay-dee      S. Shilling-Dan 39.54       2    0    3    4     25     45 1 Q
       08007   Shock Top    K. Morgan       No Time     2    0    2    5            19 2 
       08001   Grayson      S. Brown        No Time     0    1    4    3            14 3 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 40.0%
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Saturday, June 8, 2024
Performance II Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Performance II   20 inch  Judge: Valerie
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       20010   Finn         M. Montgomery   37.72       2    0    1    5     25     42 1 Q
       20026   Granger      S. Boland       40.68       0    2    2    4            14 2 
       20014   Jace         N. Peppes       43.18       1    2    0    2            13 3 
       20018   Jax          S. Peppes       42.47       1    1    0    3            11   

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Performance II   16 inch  Judge: Valerie
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       16016   Laverne      S. Fineman      No Time     0    0    0    0            Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 20.0%
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Saturday, June 8, 2024
Starters Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 14 seconds    Starters/Novice   24 inch  Judge: Valerie
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       24001   Cavu         S. Boland       38.00       0    1    2    4            11 1 

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 14 seconds    Starters/Novice   20 inch  Judge: Valerie
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       20030   Sage         J. Layfield     38.87       0    2    5    4     50     70 1 Q
       20032   Griffin      D. Peterson     38.01       1    1    3    5     50     69 2 Q
       20029   Scout        R. Sutherland   38.26       1    1    2    4     50     66 3 Q
       20034   Nash         C. Rovner       40.52       1    2    1    4            17   
       20021   Edi          T. Styer        55.60       1    0    2    2            11   
       20017   Koko         J. Johnson      54.98       1    0    0    4             9   
       20023   Huey         K. Schaefer     FEO   
       20011   Billy        D. Savo         FEO   
       20003   Skye         M. Savory-Posse FEO   

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Valerie
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       16011   Kenny        R. Powlen       32.70       2    1    0    4     50     67 1 Q
       16023   Cinco        D. Staivecki    32.29       1    1    3    6            20 2 
       16012   Eclair       K. Killo        No Time     1    1    0    6            14 3 
       16007   Bodri        E. Lengyel      No Time     0    1    2    5            12   
       16021   Dynamo       M. Arose        Absent   

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Starters/Novice   12 inch  Judge: Valerie
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       12009   Charlie      M. Yandrasitz   No Time     0    2    1    4            12 1 

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Starters/Novice    8 inch  Judge: Valerie
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       08006   Rosie        E. Eberhardt    No Time     0    1    1    3             8 1 
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       08005   Mick         J. Jones        Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 30.8%
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Saturday, June 8, 2024
Performance I Gamblers

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Performance I   20 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       20031   Kalvin       S. Boland       34.32       0    1    4    3     50     64 1 Q
       20016   Maple        A. Makoski      42.00       0    1    5    3            16 2 
       20025   Alinea       S. Covelle      No Time     0    0    4    2            10 3 
       20004   Briley       L. Brown        FEO   

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 15 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       16024   Ellie        N. Stocker      43.39       1    0    4    3            16 1 
       16029   Ivy          D. Schaffer     42.26       0    1    2    5            12 2 

Opening: 25 seconds  Gamble: 16 seconds    Performance I   12 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time       5Pt  3Pt  2Pt  1Pt  Gamble  Score

       12006   Django       E. Eberhardt    36.90       0    1    2    5     50     62 1 
       12004   Biscuit      L. Christman    No Time     0    2    1    4            12 2 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 14.3%
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Saturday, June 8, 2024
Masters Standard

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Masters  24 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24003   Ziggy        L. Husson       39.89                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       24005   Clip         R. Sutherland   50.86                0    1    0    0    5.00  2 
       24002   Remi         D. Barlics      67.78     12.78      1    0    0    1    Elim   
       24004   Ryder        D. Barlics      51.26                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Masters  20 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20002   Valor        R. Huey         35.01                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       20033   Lark         H. McNenly      35.96                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       20012   Ember        S. Peppes       61.03     8.03       0    0    0    0    8.03  3 
       20005   Rhythm       L. Husson       39.61                1    0    0    1    Elim   
       20028   Kona         J. Bonsignore   71.83     18.83      1    0    0    1    Elim   
       20024   Zorro        D. Davidheiser  No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20022   Rebel        J. Johnson      46.09                0    1    0    1    Elim   
       20020   Kindle       K. Schaefer     45.97                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20008   Logic        R. Svarcas      Absent   

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16014   Joee         T. Herman       44.81                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       16020   Brazen       R. Huey         43.28                1    0    0    0    5.00  2 
       16027   Glorious     L. Womer        52.33                1    0    0    0    5.00  3 
       16009   Duffey       H. Ackley       60.11     6.11       0    1    0    0    11.11   
       16001   Sam          R. Sutherland   58.86     4.86       0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16028   Midas        L. Womer        FEO   

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       12002   Gucci        C. Madeiros     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       12005   Bacchus      S. Ratz         57.29     2.29       0    0    0    1    Elim   
       12003   Ditto        S. Costello     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
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Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Masters   8 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       08009   Tanzanite    L. Womer        46.52                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       08008   SirPrize!    L. Womer        68.08     6.08       0    1    0    0    11.08 2 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 22
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 22.7%
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Saturday, June 8, 2024
Performance III Standard

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Performance III   20 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20019   Magic        L. Brown        49.43                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16017   Quilo        C. Velas        38.13                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       16008   Torin        S. Roth         41.97                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       16025   Starr        R. Conti        50.07                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       16013   Billie       L. Boxer        55.56                1    0    0    0    5.00    
       16001   DeWalt       V. Madeiros     36.98                0    2    0    0    10.00   
       16022   Tagg         D. Widdowson    46.98                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16003   Danny        C. Feroe        75.75     17.75      0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16004   Kai          S. Greenholt    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16018   Bret         B. Koferl       49.98                1    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 185 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       12007   Nala         K. Saunders     62.59     3.59       0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Performance III    4 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       04001   Fia          D. Savo         61.22                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 12
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%
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Saturday, June 8, 2024
Veterans Standard

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Veterans   12 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       12010   Denali       J. Bonsignore   40.52                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 100.0%



-14-

Saturday, June 8, 2024
Advanced Standard

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Advanced   20 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20009   Ryobi        L. Keller       56.33     1.33       0    0    1    1    Elim   

Distance: 172 yards  SCT: 65 seconds    Advanced    8 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       08001   Grayson      S. Brown        72.63     7.63       0    0    0    0    7.63  1 
       08004   Kay-dee      S. Shilling-Dan 63.94                0    3    0    0    15.00 2 
       08007   Shock Top    K. Morgan       No Time              0    1    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Saturday, June 8, 2024
Performance II Standard

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Performance II   20 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20025   Alinea       S. Covelle      80.81     18.81      0    0    0    0    18.81 1 
       20018   Jax          S. Peppes       No Time              0    1    0    1    Elim   
       20026   Granger      S. Boland       74.43     12.43      0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20014   Jace         N. Peppes       62.69     0.69       0    1    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 176 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Performance II   16 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16016   Laverne      S. Fineman      No Time              0    1    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Saturday, June 8, 2024
Starters Standard

Distance: 146 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Starters/Novice   24 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24001   Cavu         S. Boland       65.45     1.45       0    1    0    0    6.45  1 

Distance: 146 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Starters/Novice   20 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20034   Nash         C. Rovner       38.27                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       20032   Griffin      D. Peterson     38.98                0    1    0    0    5.00  2 
       20021   Edi          T. Styer        63.67                0    1    0    0    5.00  3 
       20030   Sage         J. Layfield     35.82                0    2    0    0    10.00   
       20007   Nia          J. Whiteley     63.85                0    3    0    0    15.00   
       20029   Scout        R. Sutherland   FEO   
       20003   Skye         M. Savory-Posse FEO   
       20011   Billy        D. Savo         FEO   
       20001   Rumours      D. Davidheiser  FEO   

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 64 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16023   Cinco        D. Staivecki    37.00                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       16006   Coorie Doon  H. Ackley       40.22                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       16011   Kenny        R. Powlen       50.04                0    1    0    0    5.00  3 
       16012   Eclair       K. Killo        No Time              0    0    1    1    Elim   
       16021   Dynamo       M. Arose        Absent   

Distance: 143 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Starters/Novice    8 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       08005   Mick         J. Jones        69.66     2.66       0    1    0    0    7.66  1 
       08006   Rosie        E. Eberhardt    76.75     9.75       0    3    1    0    44.75 2 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 12
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%
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Saturday, June 8, 2024
Performance I Standard

Distance: 146 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Performance I   20 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20016   Maple        A. Makoski      50.43                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       20031   Kalvin       S. Boland       61.38                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       20010   Finn         M. Montgomery   64.94                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       20004   Briley       L. Brown        FEO   

Distance: 146 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16029   Ivy          D. Schaffer     59.95                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       16024   Ellie        N. Stocker      59.48                0    2    1    0    30.00 2 

Distance: 144 yards  SCT: 67 seconds    Performance I   12 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       12006   Django       E. Eberhardt    69.29     2.29       0    1    0    0    7.29  1 
       12012   Dasher       L. Christman    94.83     27.83      0    0    0    0    27.83 2 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 57.1%
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Saturday, June 8, 2024
Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 177 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24001   Cavu         S. Boland       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24005   Clip         R. Sutherland   60.77     13.77      0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 177 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20030   Sage         J. Layfield     29.36                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 S
       20032   Griffin      D. Peterson     34.59                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       20009   Ryobi        J. Bonsignore   35.10                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       20022   Rebel        J. Johnson      30.37                2    0    0    0    10.00 4 
       20012   Ember        S. Peppes       51.54     7.54       2    0    0    0    17.54   
       20033   Lark         H. McNenly      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20007   Nia          J. Whiteley     49.25     5.25       1    0    0    1    Elim   
       20020   Kindle       K. Schaefer     53.43     9.43       2    0    0    1    Elim   
       20028   Kona         J. Bonsignore   59.06     15.06      0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20008   Logic        R. Svarcas      Absent   

Distance: 173 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16027   Glorious     L. Womer        34.44                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 S
       16014   Joee         T. Herman       38.58                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       16028   Midas        L. Womer        48.50     2.50       1    0    0    0    7.50  3 
       16023   Cinco        D. Staivecki    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16009   Duffey       H. Ackley       59.65     13.65      0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 171 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       12002   Gucci        C. Madeiros     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       12003   Ditto        S. Costello     44.84                0    0    0    1    Elim   
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Distance: 171 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       08009   Tanzanite    L. Womer        43.29                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Y
       08008   SirPrize!    L. Womer        44.83                0    1    0    0    5.00  2 
       08001   Grayson      S. Brown        60.24     8.24       0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 21
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 28.6%

Distance: 177 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   20 inch (P)  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20014   Jace         N. Peppes       43.36                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Y
       20019   Magic        L. Brown        46.05                0    1    0    1    Elim   
       20018   Jax          S. Peppes       FEO   

Distance: 177 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Everyone   16 inch (P)  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16013   Billie       L. Boxer        47.31     3.31       0    0    0    0    3.31  1 
       16025   Starr        R. Conti        49.10     5.10       1    0    0    0    10.10 2 
       16017   Quilo        C. Velas        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16004   Kai          S. Greenholt    33.93                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 173 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   12 inch (P)  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       12007   Nala         K. Saunders     53.32     7.32       1    0    0    0    12.32 1 
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 14.3%

    Total Combined Dogs Showing: 28
     Total Combined Dogs Absent: 1
        Total Combined Dogs FEO: 1
  Total Combined Dogs Withdrawn: 0
 Total Combined Dogs Not Scored: 0
      Total Combined Qualifiers: 7
     Combined Percent Qualified: 25.0%
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Saturday, June 8, 2024
Masters Jumpers

Distance: 187 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Masters  24 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24003   Ziggy        L. Husson       29.58                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       24002   Remi         D. Barlics      30.95                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       24005   Clip         R. Sutherland   33.72                1    0    0    0    5.00  3 
       24004   Ryder        D. Barlics      40.98                1    0    0    0    5.00    

Distance: 187 yards  SCT: 44 seconds    Masters  20 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20027   Dezi         L. Husson       25.54                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       20022   Rebel        J. Johnson      25.74                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       20028   Kona         J. Bonsignore   27.08                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       20013   Magic        J. Johnson      28.22                0    0    0    0    0.00  4 Q
       20002   Valor        R. Huey         28.53                0    0    0    0    0.00    Q
       20009   Ryobi        L. Keller       34.26                0    0    0    0    0.00    Q
       20015   Cherry Pie   J. Bonsignore   35.99                1    0    0    0    5.00    
       20033   Lark         H. McNenly      39.94                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20024   Zorro        D. Davidheiser  31.31                1    0    0    1    Elim   
       20020   Kindle       K. Schaefer     43.44                1    0    0    1    Elim   
       20008   Logic        R. Svarcas      41.69                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20005   Rhythm       L. Husson       31.50                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 183 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16001   Sam          R. Sutherland   27.67                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       16027   Glorious     L. Womer        28.21                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       16020   Brazen       R. Huey         30.46                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       16028   Midas        L. Womer        31.23                0    0    0    0    0.00    Q
       16009   Duffey       H. Ackley       36.12                0    0    0    0    0.00    Q
       16014   Joee         T. Herman       45.47     0.47       0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       12005   Bacchus      S. Ratz         39.15                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 



-22-

       12003   Ditto        S. Costello     29.98                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       12002   Gucci        C. Madeiros     36.96                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Masters   8 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       08009   Tanzanite    L. Womer        40.38                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       08008   SirPrize!    L. Womer        39.01                0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 27
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 14
              Percent Qualified: 51.9%
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Saturday, June 8, 2024
Performance III Jumpers

Distance: 187 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Performance III   20 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20019   Magic        L. Brown        35.84                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 
       20025   Alinea       S. Covelle      Absent   

Distance: 187 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16018   Bret         B. Koferl       32.84                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       16025   Starr        R. Conti        41.32                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       16003   Danny        C. Feroe        46.17                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       16004   Kai          S. Greenholt    24.54                0    1    0    0    5.00    
       16017   Quilo        C. Velas        32.61                0    1    0    0    5.00    
       16022   Tagg         D. Widdowson    37.53                1    0    0    0    5.00    
       16008   Torin        S. Roth         No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       16001   DeWalt       V. Madeiros     40.46                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 183 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       12007   Nala         K. Saunders     No Time              1    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 30.0%
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Saturday, June 8, 2024
Veterans Jumpers

Distance: 187 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Veterans   16 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16019   Rio          D. Barlics      32.48                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 100.0%



-25-

Saturday, June 8, 2024
Advanced Jumpers

Distance: 175 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Advanced   20 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20029   Scout        R. Sutherland   37.24                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

Distance: 171 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Advanced    8 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       08001   Grayson      S. Brown        41.28                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Saturday, June 8, 2024
Performance II Jumpers

Distance: 175 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Performance II   20 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20010   Finn         M. Montgomery   46.50                0    0    1    0    20.00 1 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Saturday, June 8, 2024
Starters Jumpers

Distance: 128 yards  SCT: 36 seconds    Starters/Novice   24 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24001   Cavu         S. Boland       23.39                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 

Distance: 128 yards  SCT: 36 seconds    Starters/Novice   20 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20021   Edi          T. Styer        36.69     0.69       0    0    0    0    0.69  1 
       20001   Rumours      D. Davidheiser  18.70                0    1    0    0    5.00  2 
       20034   Nash         C. Rovner       23.82                0    1    0    0    5.00  3 
       20030   Sage         J. Layfield     24.30                0    1    0    0    5.00    
       20017   Koko         J. Johnson      No Time              0    1    0    1    Elim   
       20007   Nia          J. Whiteley     No Time              0    1    0    1    Elim   
       20011   Billy        D. Savo         FEO   
       20023   Huey         K. Schaefer     Absent   
       20032   Griffin      D. Peterson     Absent   

Distance: 126 yards  SCT: 36 seconds    Starters/Novice   16 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16023   Cinco        D. Staivecki    17.39                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       16006   Coorie Doon  H. Ackley       25.10                0    1    0    0    5.00  2 
       16011   Kenny        R. Powlen       28.21                0    1    0    0    5.00  3 
       16007   Bodri        E. Lengyel      35.37                0    1    0    0    5.00    
       16021   Dynamo       M. Arose        Absent   

Distance: 125 yards  SCT: 36 seconds    Starters/Novice   12 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       12009   Charlie      M. Yandrasitz   36.46     0.46       0    0    0    0    0.46  1 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 12
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 8.3%



-28-

Saturday, June 8, 2024
Performance I Jumpers

Distance: 128 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Performance I   20 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20035   Eva          Z. White        39.80     0.80       0    0    0    0    0.80  1 

Distance: 128 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Performance I   16 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16024   Ellie        N. Stocker      20.42                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       16029   Ivy          D. Schaffer     33.49                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       16015   Paisley      D. Mueller      FEO   

Distance: 126 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Performance I   12 inch  Judge: Valerie Reiner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       12012   Dasher       L. Christman    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
       Total Number of Dogs FEO: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%


